
S DIV: LOTS 16, 17, 18, 23 & 24 
S/D.

ZALEWSKI FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED APRIL
2405 MENDON RD
CUMBERLAND, RI 02864

00-00-00-13703-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

02/08/2023 CP 0.58 18,900 0 0 18,900

STANDARD
1

95,904
2,800
18,900

117,604
0

117,604
0

117,604
117,604

0

117,604

1484/2611 2/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZALEWSKI DANIEL FRANK

ZALEWSKI FAMILY REV

1477/1542 10/17/2022 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANDANAS CRISTINA M C

ZALEWSKI DANIEL FRA
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000045893 Roof Replacement 12,215 11/10/2022

HX Base Yr

433 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,279 103.0000 115.36 147,545 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1027

BAS 1,027 100 1,027 77,009

FOP 208 30 62 4,649

FSP 91 40 36 2,699

UDG 280 55 154 11,547

1,606 1,279 95,904

BAS= W13 S43 FOP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E26 N36 FSP= N7 W13 S7 E13$
W13 N7$ PTR=N30 UDG= N20W14 S20 E14$ S30$.

BAS

13

43

26

36

13

7

FOP8

26

8

26

FSP 7

13

7

13

UDG 20

14

20

14

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 120.00 210.00 25,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 18,900


